
NATIONALESDES  CLUBS
NATIONALES 

2025



Cl Point

1 B . C .  OCCITAN  MONTPELLIER 51
2 LES  LIONCEAUX  DIJON 44
3 R . C . T .  BOWLING 39
4 ROCKETS   NANTES 39
5 NEW WAVE BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 35
6 LES  AIGLES  85  B . C . 35
7 ANGERS  BOWLING  CLUB 35
8 SAINT  PAUL  SPORT  BOWLING 31
9 B . L . A . C .  NANTES 31

10 FONTAINE  BOWLING  CLUB 27
11 STRIKE 40  SAINT  PAUL  LES  DAX 19
12 BOWLING  CLUB  AMF  NICE 11

Class.

KLINKE  mélanie 1779 10 1  ère

13/10/2024 CAISSARGUES MOYENNE
B . C . OCCITAN  MONTPELLIER 177,90

7320 166,36

6902 156,86

6619 150,43

7477 169,93

7614 173,05

7445 169,20

7631 173,43

7815 177,61

7539 171,34

7954 180,77

7970 181,14

7684 174,64

J 1 NATIONALE   2 A 2025
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

B . C .  OCCITAN  MONTPELLIER 51 51 7954 180,77

LES  LIONCEAUX  DIJON 44 44 7970 181,14

3 R . C . T .  BOWLING               39 39 7684 174,64

4 ROCKETS   NANTES                   39 39 7631 173,43

5 NEW WAVE BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 35 35 7815 177,61

6 LES  AIGLES  85  B . C . 35 35 7539 171,34

7 ANGERS  BOWLING  CLUB 35 35 7477 169,93

8 SAINT  PAUL  SPORT  BOWLING 31 31 7614 173,05

B . L . A . C .  NANTES 31 31 7445 169,20

FONTAINE  BOWLING  CLUB 27 27 7320 166,36

STRIKE 40  SAINT  PAUL  LES  DAX 19 19 6902 156,86

BOWLING  CLUB  AMF  NICE 11 11 6619 150,43

1779 10 177,90B . C . OCCITAN  MONTPELLIER KLINKE  mélanie 1  ère

NATIONALE  2 A 2025
Clubs

N2A J1 :  CAISSARGUES      J2 :  FONTAINE LE COMTE      J3 :  MOULINS Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A  FEMME



Cl Point

1 WINNER ' S  ORLEANS 42
2 JOCK  CHANCE 38
3 BCA  BOWLING  ATHLETIQUE  CLUB 29
4 LUCKY  STRIKERS 29
5 B . C .   D AIX EN PROVENCE 29
6 LES  SPEED  BOWLS 29
7 RED  WOLVES  D AIX LES BAINS 25
8 T . .O . A . C .  TOULOUSE 21
9 FONTAINE  BOWLING  CLUB 21

10 AS LEGRAND  BOWLING  LIMOGES 13

Class.

DELSOL  frédéric 1775 9 2  ème

LACROIX  davy 1280 8 10  èmeA . S . L . B .  LIMOGES 160,00

7671 170,47

13/10/2024 MOULINS MOYENNE

JOCK  CHANCE 197,22

8162 181,38

7890 175,33

7564 168,09

8178 181,73

8138 180,84

7786 173,02

8806 195,69

8878 197,29

8269 183,76

J 1 NATIONALE   2 A 2025
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

WINNER ' S  ORLEANS 42 42 8806 195,69

2 JOCK  CHANCE                     38 38 8878 197,29

3 BCA  BOWLING  ATHLETIQUE  CLUB 29 29 8269 183,76

4 LUCKY  STRIKERS                  29 29 8178 181,73

5 B . C .   D AIX EN PROVENCE 29 29 8138 180,84

6 LES  SPEED  BOWLS               29 29 7786 173,02

RED  WOLVES  D AIX LES BAINS 25 25 8162 181,38

T . .O . A . C .  TOULOUSE 21 21 7890 175,33

FONTAINE  BOWLING  CLUB 21 21 7564 168,09

AS LEGRAND  BOWLING  LIMOGES 13 13 7671 170,47

1775 9 197,22

1280 8 160,00A . S . L . B .   LIMOGES LACROIX  davy 10  ème

JOCK  CHANCE DELSOL  frédéric 2  ème

NATIONALE  2 A 2025
Clubs

N2A J1 :  MOULINS          J2 :  SAINT-MAXIMIN          J3 :  AVIGNON Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A  HOMME



Cl Point

1 CARPE  DIEM 47
2 BUDDY'S  MBA  REIMS-TINQUEUX 34
3 BOWLING  CLUB  F300  ROUEN 30
4 BOWLING  CLUB  DE  LA  BRUCHE 29
5 SCORPIONS  BOWLING 29
6 FLERS  BOWLING  IMPACT 29
7 STRIKE  59  VILLEUNEUVE  D ASCQ 21
8 STRIKE  BACK 21
9 ROAZHON  BOWLING  CLUB 17

10 BOWLING  CLUB  RAMBOUILLET 17

Class.

BARTOUT  ludovic 1976 9 3  ème

PELICAN  charles 995 6 5  ème

7358 163,51

13/10/2024 BAYEUX MOYENNE

SCORPIONS  BOWLING 165,83

B . C . F 300  ROUEN 219,56

8019 178,20

7822 173,82

7974 177,20

8165 181,44

8081 179,58

7950 176,67

8893 197,62

8441 187,58

8764 194,76

J 1 NATIONALE   2 B 2025
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 B   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

CARPE  DIEM                             47 47 8893 197,62

2 BUDDY'S  MBA  REIMS-TINQUEUX 34 34 8441 187,58

3 BOWLING  CLUB  F300  ROUEN 30 30 8764 194,76

4 BOWLING  CLUB  DE  LA  BRUCHE 29 29 8165 181,44

5 SCORPIONS  BOWLING 29 29 8081 179,58

6 FLERS  BOWLING  IMPACT 29 29 7950 176,67

STRIKE  59  VILLEUNEUVE  D ASCQ 21 21 8019 178,2

STRIKE  BACK                           21 21 7822 173,82

ROAZHON  BOWLING  CLUB 17 17 7974 177,2

BOWLING  CLUB  RAMBOUILLET 17 17 7358 163,51

1976 9 219,56B . C .  F 300   ROUEN BARTOUT  ludovic 3  ème

NATIONALE  2 B 2025
Clubs

N2B J1 :  BAYEUX            J2 :   SAINT - MAXIMIN             J3 :  MISERY-SALINES Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A  HOMME



J 12025 NATIONALE  2

CAISSARGUES

MOULINS

BAYEUX

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

 NATIONALES  2


